Ordering Information
Selection Table
Fluke Corporation
P.O. Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206
Fluke Europe B.V.
P.O. Box 1186,
5602 BD Eindhoven,
The Netherlands
For more information call:
In the U.S.A.: (800) 443-5853
or Fax: (425) 356-5116
In Europe/M-East/Africa:
+31 (0)40 2 678 200
or Fax: +31 (0)40 2 678 222
In Canada: (905) 890-7600
or Fax: (905) 890-6866
From other countries:
+1(425) 356-5500
or Fax: +1 (425) 356-5116
Web access: http://www.fluke.com
© Copyright 1999, Fluke Corporation
All rights reserved. Data subject to alterations without notice.
ScopeMeter and FlukeView are registered trademarks of Fluke
Corporation.
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation.
Printed in The Netherlands.  7/99
XXXXXXX
FLK-123/003 Fluke 123 Industrial ScopeMeter
FLK-123/003S Fluke 123 Industrial ScopeMeter with SCC120 kit
FLK-192/003 Fluke 192 ScopeMeter (60 MHz)
FLK-192/003S Fluke 192 ScopeMeter (60 MHz) with SCC190 kit
FLK-196/003 Fluke 196 ScopeMeter (100 MHz)
FLK-196/003S Fluke 196 ScopeMeter (100 MHz) with SCC190 kit
FLK-199/003 Fluke 199 ScopeMeter (200 MHz)
FLK-199/003S Fluke 199 ScopeMeter (200 MHz) with SCC190 kit
SCC120 Software - Cable - Case kit for Fluke 123
SCC190 Software - Cable - Case kit for Fluke 190 Series
• Fluke ScopeMeter test tools come standard with a complete accessory package including line voltage
adapter, and battery pack (installed). ScopeMeter 123 includes the shielded test leads, ScopeMeter